USSI
MA-1-XS
High Power Speaker Array
With the ever-increasing need to be able to change
and adapt, the MA-1-XS allows for customizable mass
notification; giving the end user the option of using one or
multiple sides, providing right-sized sectored notification.
With minimal effect on output, the MA-1-XS can be used in

Ordering information
Model No.
90105A-802-XX (5S)
90105A-803-XX (3S)
90105A-804-XX (2S)
90105A-805-XX (1S)
Acoustic specifications:
Sound Pressure Level   138 dB A-weighted @ 1 m
Usable RangeA    1.0 mile (1.6 km) radius @ 25’ (7.6 m)
     1.5 mile (2.4 km) radius @ 50’ (15.2 m)